
 
 

 

男子

鵠沼

29

50

向上

二宮

42

伊志田

41

40

西湘

藤沢清流

39

平塚工科

秦野総合

星槎湘南

48

令和２年度　神奈川県高等学校バスケットボール新人大会　西支部予選

平塚中等

30

小田原

28

城北工業

38

湘南台

37

鶴嶺

36

足柄

35

32

藤沢工科

茅ケ崎西浜

26

27

立花学園

旭丘

山北

34

慶應藤沢

藤沢総合

31

33

秦野

47

44

平塚江南43

茅ケ崎

46

45

鎌倉学園

秦野曽屋

45～5120～25

39～4414～19

湘南学園

湘南

25

26～32

33～38８～13

１～７

相洋

49

23

7

吉田島

藤沢西

10

小田原東

大磯

6

大船

平塚湘風

15

4

24 鎌倉

22

11

1

9

14

藤沢翔陵

13

平塚農商

アレセイア

3

17

自修館

20

日大藤沢

16

平塚学園

51 湘南工大附

2

8

藤嶺藤沢

21

茅ケ崎北陵

18

深沢

19

高浜

栄光学園

12

七里ガ浜

5

伊勢原



 

 

 

 

 

 

女子

合同C…藤沢総合＋大井

令和２年度　神奈川県高等学校バスケットボール新人大会　西支部予選

8

茅ケ崎西浜

24 清泉女学院

星槎湘南秦野

自修館

4

藤沢工科

湘南白百合

30 小田原

7

1 23

平塚中等

2

県大会直接出場校：鵠沼、アレセイア

3

6

5

11

9

27

向上

茅ケ崎北陵

高浜

湘南台

29

33

12

10

立花学園

15

山北

31

36

25

深沢

相洋

秦野総合

茅ケ崎

28

32

26

湘南

34

藤沢清流

湘南学園

日大藤沢

平塚江南

合同ｃ

12～17

35

大磯

伊志田

二宮

鎌倉

西湘

平塚湘風

鎌倉女子大

平塚学園

43

44

41

40

慶應藤沢

20

七里ガ浜

17

21

藤沢西

39

秦野曽屋

38

吉田島

1～5

18

16

14

13

19

22

40～44

28～33

37

寒川

34～39

23～27

18～22

42

6～11

平塚農商

湘南工大附

小田原東

鶴嶺

大船


